EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

PREMIUM FARES WITH Full |Reduced
A REGULAR FARE ZONE Fare Fare

Premium Fare $2.75 $1.35
Fare with Pace Transfer $2.85 $1.40

Fare with Pace Transfer
to CTA $3.30 $1.65
Regular Fare $1.25 $0.60
Fare with Pace Transfer $1.35 $0.65

Fare with Pace Transfer
to CTA $1.80 $0.90

Pace has a variety of passes and tickets that can make traveling
on Pace, CTA and Metra easier and more cost effective. Please
review the Pace Fare Guide for information on the Pace Commuter
Club Cards, Pace/CTA 30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass,
Student Haul Pass, Transit Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and
10-Ride Tickets. Reduced Fares are available for children (ages
7-11), students traveling to and from school, senior citizens and
persons with disabilities. The RTA Reduced Fare Permit is
required for seniors and persons with disabilities. A Medicare
Card and another source of identification with a photograph and
a date of birth are acceptable to obtain the Permit. Please refer

to the Pace Fare Guide for restrictions and additional information.

INFORMATION CENTER

If you need transit information please call:
The RTA Travel Information Center, open daily from
5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. at 836-7000
TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)  (312) 836-4949
Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
(847) 364-PACE (7223)
TTY# (Pace Information for HEARING
IMPAIRED ONLY)

CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: MId America
For lost and found call (847) 439-0233 (ext. 211)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

(847) 364-5093

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are subject to
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: College Education Assistance
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BN ROUTE 855 |- 55 FLYER I

MY WEEKDAY - MORNING SERVICE. MMM
® @ ® @ ®

PACE PACE PACE 55 EAST MONROE
ROMEO CENTER PARK-N-RIDE PARK-N-RIDE PARK-N-RIDE 'SE CORNER OF
ROMEO RD/HWY 53 CANTERBURY BOLINGBROOK BURR RIDGE 'MONROE/WABASH
5:40am - 5:52am 6:05am 6:45am
- 6:01 6:10 6:25 710
6:10 - 6:23 6:40 13ah
- 6:33 6:43 7:00 8:00
7:01 - i3 7:30 8:55

Inbound buses will stop upon request at CTA bus stops posted along Clark, Polk, and Dearborn to
discharge passengers. No passenger pick ups will be made at these stops.

MMM WEEKDAY - AFTERNOON SERVICE YNNI
®

AFTERNOON SERVICE DEPARTS
95 East Monroe
(SE Corner of Monroe/Wabash)

4:10pm
4:40
9:10
5:35
6:10

Afternoon trips will provide service to the all Park-n-Ride locations upon request in
the following order: Burr Ridge, Canterbury, Bolinghrook, Romeoville.

All trips are express, pick-ups will be allowed only at the designated park-n-ride locations and in
the evening at 55 East Monroe.

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service. f 7/3/98



Lincoinshire Dr.

County Line Road

Travels via
I-55 Stevenson
Expwy. nonstop.

---Courtesy trip
in AM only
(See * on timetable)
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Stevenson, bus may arrive ahead or behind schedule.
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